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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 7th round, Match #46

Friday, 12.09.2015, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 18°C. Spectators: 500

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 1

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 Makharadze Zauri
3 Partsvaniia Temur
4 Gryshko Dmytro
5 Ogiria Vladyslav
7 Drachenko Maksym
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
14 Postupalenko Anton
15 Lebed Valerii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
50 Conde Sekou
77 Kadymian Gegam

Substitutes
16 Litovchenko Serhii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
10 Helzin Vladyslav
11 Moha
18 Semenyna Ihor
21 Lysenko Volodymyr
33 Borzenko Serhii

12 Rudko Artur
3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
7 Khlobas Dmytro
8 Savchenko Oliksiy
11 Hemeha Vitalii
17 Kuzik Orest
20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs
23 Liulka Serhii
27 Tsurikov Andriy
29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
77 Kutas Pavlo

Substitutes
33 Babenko Dmytro
5 Riashko Mykhailo
10 Khalk
21 Honchar Igor
24 Kaverin Vitaliy
28 Chumak Yevhen
30 Ivanov Pavlo

Referee:
Moseichuk Yurii
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
Security Officer:
Starovoit Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 7th round, Match #46
Friday, 12.09.2015, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 18°C. Spectators: 500

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 1 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
14 Postupalenko Anton 13'

4 Gryshko Dmytro 37'

77 Kadymian Gegam 42'

42' 29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

50 Conde Sekou 44'

52' 27 Tsurikov Andriy

9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
33 Borzenko Serhii 61'

7 Drachenko Maksym
21 Lysenko Volodymyr 64'

67' 20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs

68' 29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

72' 17 Kuzik Orest
28 Chumak Yevhen

15 Lebed Valerii
18 Semenyna Ihor 72'

81' 29 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
24 Kaverin Vitaliy

81' 12 Rudko Artur

5 Ogiria Vladyslav 85'

87' 7 Khlobas Dmytro
21 Honchar Igor

90+4' 77 Kutas Pavlo
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